

15th August, 2021

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001
TEL: 91-22-22721233/4
FAX: 91-22-22721919

Ref. : Company Code No. 531417 MEGACOR
Sub : Submission of Copies of press release of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30.06.2021.

Dear Sir,

This has reference to the captioned subject in this regard we are enclosing herewith copy of newspaper cuttings of publication of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30.06.2021.

The above Financial Results were published in the following Newspaper:

1. Financial Express dated August 15, 2021 (Sunday) (English) published from New Delhi.
2. Jansatta dated August 15, 2021 (Sunday) (Hindi) published from New Delhi.

This is for your information and record please. Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Mega Corporation Limited




Surendra Chhalani
Director and CFO
DIN: 00002747

Encl: A/a

Mega Corporation Limited
G- 155 (Basement), Kalkaji
New Delhi - 110 019
P +91 11 40531616
E info@megacorpltd.com
www.megacorpltd.com
CIN: L65100DL1985PLC092375

ASIAN LAKTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: - VPO Jandiall, Near Kohara, Ludhiana-141112, Punjab
 CIN: L15209PB1994PLC014386, Email ID: accounts@asianlako.com
 Website: www.asianlako.com, Telephone No: 0161-2424602

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	68,846,361.26	46,414,983.00	316,984,566.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7,830,926.26	858,628.00	3,920,645.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7,830,926.26	858,628.00	3,920,645.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7,330,926.26	678,628.00	3,058,103.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,330,926.26	678,628.00	3,058,103.55
6	Equity Share Capital	58,033,000.00	58,033,000.00	58,033,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	1.26	0.12	0.49
	2. Diluted:	1.26	0.12	0.49

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity http://www.asianlako.com/investorsection/quarterlyresults/2021-22
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 d) Production and Sales were badly disrupted in the months of March, April and May due to covid-19 pandemic and lock down imposed by central and state governments. Operations are now stabilizing although several uncertainties prevail.

For Asian Lakto Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Neeraj Poddar
 (Managing Director)

Place : Ludhiana
 Dated : 14.08.2021

PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, IIT Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pilamurga, Delhi 110034
 Email ID: info@progressivefinlease.in, CIN: L6910DL1995PLC064310
 Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Amount in lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	21.4	13.17	49.38
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.68)	13.06	2.32
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.68)	13.06	2.32
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.68)	13.06	1.72
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	79.10	100.10	104.78
7 Earning Per Share(Of Rs.10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
a)Basic	(0.29)	0.15	0.03
b)Diluted	-	-	-

Notes: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format is available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board
PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED
 Sd/-
RUPANSHU JAIN
 DIN: 88442201

Place : Delhi
 Date : 14.08.2021

SEASONS TEXTILES LIMITED
 CIN - L74999DL1986PLC024058
 Registered office: 26, Feroze Gandhi Road, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar - III, New Delhi - 110024
 Email : cs.stl@seasonsworld.com, Website : www.seasonsworld.com
 Phone No. 0120-4690000 FAX : 0120-4351485

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
				(Rs.in Lakhs)
1 Total income from operations (Net)	475.20	452.55	271.49	1716.52
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(24.90)	(26.10)	(18.42)	(106.82)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(24.90)	(26.10)	(18.42)	(106.82)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	(22.53)	(24.50)	(9.77)	(79.75)
5 Total comprehensive Income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(22.53)	(23.92)	(9.77)	(79.17)
6 Equity Share Capital	749.03	749.03	749.03	749.03
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1505.70
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	(0.30)	(0.32)	(0.13)	(1.06)
Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.32)	(0.13)	(1.06)

Notes: The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS). The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14-08-2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the quarter ended on 30th June 2021 have been subjected to limited review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
(Indeef Singh Wadhwa)
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.08.2021

UNIVERSAL OFFICE AUTOMATION LIMITED
 CIN: L34300DL1991PLC044365
 Regd. Office: 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019 Tel: 011-26444812
 Website : www.uniofficeautomation.com ; email ID: investor@uocl.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the Twenty Ninth (29th) Annual General Meeting of the members of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 22nd September, 2021 through VC /OAVM at 2.30 PM IST deemed to be held at the Registered office of the Company at 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 to transact the ordinary and special business as set out in the Notice of AGM.

Pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act, 2013, Rule 10 (1) of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 and as per Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday, 18.09.2021 to Friday, 24.09.2021 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM of the Company.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended), and the Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs dated April 08, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 05, 2020 and Jan 13, 2021 the Company is providing facility of remote e-voting to its members in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM. The e-voting will commence on 18.09.2021 at 9:00 AM and end on 21.09.2021 at 5:00 PM. Members, whose name appears in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e. 17.09.2021 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting.

Electronic copies of the Annual Report for the year 2020-21 and notice convening the 29th AGM of the company shall be sent to all the members whose email address are registered with the Company/Depository participants. The same can be accessed at the website of the company at www.uniofficeautomation.com and on the website of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com. Detailed instructions for joining the AGM are provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Process for those shareholders whose email ids are not registered with the depositories for procuring user id and password and registration of e mail ids for e-voting for the resolutions set out in this notice:

- In case shares are held in physical mode please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to investor@uocl.com and to compliances@skylinteria.com
- In case shares are held in demat mode, please provide DPID – Client ID (16 digit DPID + CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to investor@uocl.com and to compliances@skylinteria.com

Any member who acquires shares and becomes member of the Company after dispatch of the notice and holding shares as on the cut-off date for voting i.e. 17.09.2021 may obtain the login id and password by sending a request at investor@uocl.com and to investor@uocl.com

By Order of the Board-
For Universal Office Automation Limited
 Sd/-
Naina Luthra
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

August 12, 2021
 New Delhi

JAI MATA GLASS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: TIPRA, BAROTIWALA, DISTRICT, SOLAN (H.P.)-174 103
 Statement of UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021
 CIN: L2610HP1981PLC004430

S.No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	15.05	31.77	34.49	105.27
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and / or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(3.61)	8.81	31.05	60.26
5	Total comprehensive income [comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(4.31)	11.59	31.48	66.79
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(664.33)
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 1/- each) (not annualised)				
	- Basic and Diluted	(0.004)	0.009	0.031	0.060

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.
 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financial results for the year ended June 30, 2021, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained herein misleading.
 4. The Company has been appointed as selling agent for sale of Figured Glass. The Board of the Company is exploring and evaluating various business opportunities. Accordingly, the accounts of the company have been prepared on a going concern basis.
 5. Deferred tax asset includes MAT credit available to the company.
 6. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, are available at the Company's website, www.jaimataglass.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
 7. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
For Jai Mata Glass Limited
 Sd/-
C.M Marwah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00172818

Dated: 13.08.2021
 Place : New Delhi.

MegaCorp
 MEGA CORPORATION LTD.
 CIN L65100DL1985PLC092375
 Regd. Office: NSIC Complex, Maa Anandmayee Marg, Okhla Phase-III, Delhi-110020, Ph.: +91 11 40531616
 email: info@megacorppltd.com, www.megacorppltd.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021
 (Rs in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2020		
(I)	Revenue from operations	78.00	62.76	73.52	275.31	270.41	
(II)	Total Expenses	21.03	20.81	14.93	81.31	104.50	
(III)	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost & Exceptional Items (I)-(II)	56.97	41.95	58.59	194.00	165.91	
(IV)	Other Income	2.15	7.38	-	9.03	5.11	
(V)	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost & Exceptional Items (III) + (IV)	59.12	49.33	58.59	203.03	171.02	
(VI)	Finance Cost	55.69	46.66	40.38	161.44	129.33	
(VII)	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional Items (V) - (VI)	3.43	2.67	18.21	41.59	41.69	
(VIII)	Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	40.91	
(IX)	Profit before tax (VII) - (VIII)	3.43	2.67	18.21	41.59	0.78	
(X)	Total Tax Expenses	-	70.57	-	70.57	(7.81)	
(XI)	Profit for the period (IX) - (X)	3.43	(67.90)	18.21	(28.98)	8.51	
(XII)	Paid up Equity Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
(XIII)	Earning per equity share (quarterly figures are not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 1 each)						
	Basic (Rs.) and Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	0.02	(0.03)	0.01	

Notes:-
 1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. [SEBI(LODR)].
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The COVID-19 outbreak has caused significant disturbances and slowdown of economic activity. The Company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 in preparation of these financial results. The Company has evaluated the all possible effects of likely adverse impact on the operation of the Company due to COVID-19 outbreak and does not expect any Uncertainty in meeting the financial obligations over the foreseeable future. The impact of this pandemic may be different as estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and Company will monitor any material change to future economic conditions, if, pandemic situation persist in near future.
 4. Provision for Taxation & Deferred tax adjustment will be considered at the end of the year.
 5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary to make them comparable.

For Mega Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
Surendra Chhalani
 (Director & CFO)
 DIN: 00002747

Date: 14.08.2021
 Place: New Delhi

BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN No. : L22100DL1989PLC144401
 Regd. Off. : C-125, G/F LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110024
 Email ID : buckingham1983@yahoo.com, Website : www.buckingham.in
 Phone No. : 8527260705

Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Result For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter	Corresponding	Year to
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	3 Months Ended in the previous year (30/06/2020)	date figure (31/03/2021)
(Refer Notes Below)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total income from Operations	0.00	121.31	2.30	136.53
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	-1.09	121.74	0.23	117.67
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	-1.09	121.74	0.23	117.67
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.09	92.13	0.23	88.06
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.09	92.13	0.23	88.06
6. Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic :	(0.45)	37.62	0.09	35.96
2. Diluted :	(0.45)	37.62	0.09	35.96

Notes
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
 3. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
Name: SULABH DIKSHIT
 Designation : Whole-Time Director
 DIN : 07070194

Date : 13.08.2021

ANKA INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L74900HR1994PLC033268
 Regd off: 41 Shivalki Building Near Saraswati Hospital/Telephone Exchange Old Delhi Road Gurgaon-122001
 Phone no:011-49067646; website: www.ankaIndia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021
 Amount Rs. In Lac

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		
		30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	5.00
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.24)	(4.59)	(6.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Having Face Value of Rs 10 Each)	62.74	62.74	62.74
7	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) (Face Value of Re.10/- each)			
	Basic:	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.11)
	Diluted:	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.11)

Notes:
 1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Statement of Standalone audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.ankaIndia.com).
 2. The Company continues to recognise minimum alternative tax paid in previous years amounting to Rs. 25.20 Lakhs as asset and expects the same to be adjusted against future tax payments. The auditors have modified their review report for this matter.
 3. The Company has defaulted in payment of TDS amounting to Rs. 57,250 for the previous financial year i.e. 2019-20 and also defaulted in filing return thereof.

By Order of the Board
For ANKA INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
Sulakshana Triha
 Director

Date : 14.08.2021
 Place : DELHI

THE BIRLA COTTON SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LTD.
 Corporate Identity Number: L65100DL1920PLC099621
 Regd. Office: Hindustan Times House, 9th Floor, 11-20, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi 110 001
 Phone: 011-66561206, Email : secretarial.hr@rediffmail.com, Website: www.birlacotton.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	125	115	135	524
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) #	115	88	(40)	468
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) #	115	88	(40)	468
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) #	89	7	(63)	278
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(-) Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (After tax)) #	2	29	(3)	97
6	Equity Share Capital	114	114	114	114
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations-not annualised)				
	Basic	7.78	0.61	(5.51)	24.27
	Diluted	7.78	0.61	(5.51)	24.27

NOTES:
 1. The above unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.
 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021.
 3. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as prescribed vide Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting".
 4. i) Investment in shares (other than investment in Associates) have been measured and classified under "Fair Value through Profit & Loss as per option available under Ind-AS and Schedule III (Division-II) to the Companies Act.
 ii) Investments in Debt based Mutual Funds (held not for trading) have been measured and classified under "Fair Value through Profit & Loss."
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 along with review report of the Statutory Auditors is available on our website at www.birlacotton.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.cse-india.com.
 6. The figures of the corresponding quarter have been regrouped / reclassified, whenever necessary to confirm to

